
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
1000 high st

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 29 X 22 X 20 IN

REF: OCC9672592410230007001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Perth Amboy NJ 08861

SHIP DATE: 22OCT24
ACTWGT: 68.61 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

El Jarocho Mexican Grill
El Jarocho Mexican Grill

1805 Tift Ave N

(229) 402-7711
Tifton GA 31794 (US)

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

6/
2D

2B
/C

6C
4

7794 4786 2870

     31794

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7794 4786 2870


